
 Magazines in Periodicals Room 
  

Shelving Notes: 
* -  shelved at the beginning of letter “M” instead of MS.  ** - shelved with spelling of MacCall’s instead of McCall’s (KD; Fall 2025) 

 Title Dates Target Audience 

Business & Finance 

Business Week 2003-2008 Business & industry topics 

Fortune 1983-2007 Business & industry topics 

Inc. 1989-1995 Business & industry topics 

    

History, Travel, & 
World Affairs 

American Heritage 1956-2011 Explores American history 

National Geographic 1910-current Explores the world 

Smithsonian 1970-2021 Relates history to current times 

    

Home & Lifestyle 

Better Homes & Gardens 1936-2019 Women; gardeners 
Good Housekeeping 1940-2019 Women 

Prevention 1989-2007 Healthy lifestyle topics 

Readers Digest 1989-2020 General interest family topics 

Redbook 1967-2018 Women 

Southern Living 1966-2023 Southern lifestyle topics 

Tennessee Magazine 1975-current Best of TN; places, food, people 

    

News & Current 
Affairs 

National Review 1969-2007 Conservative politics 
New Republic 1980-2007 Edgy political & social issues 

New Yorker 1971-2022 Culture, politics, humor 

Newsweek 2003-2012 Mostly U.S. news 

Saturday Evening Post 1955-2020 Current events, literature, cartoons 

Time 1980-current U.S. & international news 

    

Pop Culture & 
Fashion 

Billboard 2016-current Music related news 

Ebony 2014-2016 African Americans 
Esquire 1964-2020 Men 

Essence 1973-2020 African American Women 

Gentlemen’s Quarterly (GQ) 1971-2020 Men 

Harper’s Bazaar 1966-2021 Women’s Fashion 

Ladies Home Journal 1960-2014 Women 

Mademoiselle 1965-2001 Women 

McCall’s** 1959-2001 Women 

Ms.* 1972-1989 Women, feminism 

Vanity Fair 1913-2019 Women 

    

Science, Technology, 
& Automotive 

Discover 1980-current Science topics  

Motor Trend 1966-2020 Car lovers & auto industry 

Popular Mechanics 1981-2007 “How things work” 

Psychology Today 1967-2006 Human behavior topics  

Scientific American 2019-current Science news 

Sky & Telescope 1967-2021 Astronomy & space exploration 

Wired 2004-2021 Emerging technologies  

    

Sports & Recreation 
Outdoor Life 1967-2018 Outdoor recreation topics 

Sports Illustrated 2003-current Sports related news 
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American Heritage 1956-2012 

Better Homes & Gardens 1936-2019 

Billboard 2016-current 

Business Week 2003-2008 

Discover 1980-current 

Ebony 2014-2016 

Esquire 1964-2020 

Essence 1973-2020 

Fortune 1983-2007 

Gentlemen’s Quarterly (GQ) 1971-2020 

Good Housekeeping 1940-2019 

Harper’s Bazaar 1966-2021 

Inc. 1989-1995 

Ladies Home Journal 1960-2014 

Mademoiselle 1965-2001 

McCall’s 1959-2001 

Motor Trend 1966-2020 

McCall’s** 1959-2001 

Ms.* 1972-1989 

National Geographic 1910-current 

National Review 1969-2007 

New Republic 1980-2007 

New Yorker 1971-2022 

Newsweek 2003-2012 

Outdoor Life 1967-2018 

Popular Mechanics 1981-2007 

Prevention 1989-2007 

Psychology Today 1967-2006 

Readers Digest 1989-2020 

Redbook 1967-2018 

Saturday Evening Post 1955-2020 

Scientific American 2019-current 

Sky & Telescope 1967-2021 

Smithsonian 1970-2021 

Southern Living 1966-2023 

Sports Illustrated 2003-current 

Tennessee Magazine 1975-current 

Time 1980-current 

Vanity Fair 1913-2019 

Wired 2004-2021 

 


